
Team BYE Date Player # Name
1 1 Mike Brown Cell 585-532-9600 mikebrown9166@yahoo.com
1 2 Mary Litavsky Cell 5853341521 mlitavsky1@gmail.com
1 3 Ahmet Sula Cell 3366814477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
1 4 Huseyin Sula Cell 3366814477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
2 1 Marc Maronian Cell 5855094273 marcmaronian@gmail.com
2 2 Daquanne Dwight Cell 9732027772 me@daquanne.com
2 3 Bharat Mittal Cell 3155762327 bharat.b.mittal@gmail.com
2 4 Hasan Sula Cell 3366814477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
3 1 Dustin Zemaitis Cell 5857302248 DJZ115@GMAIL.COM
3 2 Anthony Simonelli Cell 585-402-1989 anthonysimonelli@rocketmail.com
3 3 Vaibhav Misra Cell 5852339899 kool.vaibhav.79@gmail.com
3 4 Tylor Lehman Cell 5858089369 Tylorlehman@yahoo.com
4 1 DJ Colt Cell 5859435976 djcolt78.dc@gmail.com
4 2 David Colt Cell 5855066136 djcolt78.dc@gmail.com
4 3 Kaiden Colt Cell 5859435976 djcolt78.dc@gmail.com
4 4 Payton Colt Cell 5859435976 djcolt78.dc@gmail.com
5 1 Scott Schwedfeger Cell (585) 953-7142 swertfeger31@gmail.com
5 2 Zaviour Johnson Cell 5857339677 zaviour@yahoo.com
5 3 Jack Mould Cell 5855077497 mcmould@outlook.com
5 4 David Johnson Cell 5857339677 zaviour@yahoo.com
6 1 Andre Maronian Cell 5856156923 andremaronian@mac.com
6 2 Scott Grodevant Cell 5857521731 sgrodeva@rochester.rr.com
6 3 GianCarlo Maronian Cell 5854300701 gcmaronian@icloud.com
6 4 Monique Grabowski Cell 5854026298 monimomo3@yahoo.com
7 1 Alex Mihill Cell 9787584876 alexmihill@gmail.com
7 2 Randy Bittner Cell 5616027448 Randybittner@ymail.com
7 3 Daniel Goldowitz Cell 5854903917 goldowitzd@gmail.com
7 4 Alicia Bittner Cell 5616027448 acvolley28@yahoo.com
8 1 Ahmet Okutan Cell 5854894864 ahmet.okutan@gmail.com
8 2 Omer Okutan Cell 5854894864 ahmet.okutan@gmail.com
8 3 Dennis Pavlyuk Cell 5853170476 dennispavlyuk@gmail.com
8 4 Tree Clemonds Cell 5857039423 treeclemonds@gmail.com
9 1 Paul Nielsen Cell 5857810504 nielsen1@rochester.rr.com
9 2 Chris Fisher Cell 585-857-3564 chrisindybailey@hotmail.com
9 3 Anthony Corbett Cell 5857609202 anthony_corbett@urmc.rochester.edu
9 4 Kristin Clarke Cell 585-857-3017 kristinclarke27@gmail.com

Player #
1 Cell 585-545-9733 mfriedler@integritytool.com
1 Cell 585-747-4300 kalirfarm@gmail.com
1 Cell 585-755-6522 saher_200326@yahoo.com
1 Cell 585-317-0746 ebizari@gmail.com
1 Cell 201-532-7477 yogiraja@yahoo.com
1 Cell 585-563-4344 rockstar51300@gmail.com
2 Cell 585-781-4694 rdreimiller@rochester.rr.com
2 Cell 585-820-8732 k.johnson.kj@gmail.com
2 Cell 410-422-5107 huhaocn1@gmail.com
2 Cell 585-233-2212 ikozh@rochester.rr.com
3 Cell 585-703-4049 jeff@kock-environmental.com
3 Cell 585-406-8092 xribene55@gmail.com
3 Cell 646-599-3729 nml8330@rit.edu
3 Cell 585-704-8147 hmesser88@gmail.com
3 Cell 585-905-6374 jroth16@gmail.com
4 Cell 845-522-2264 dxn4878@rit.edu
4 Cell 3155762327 bharat.b.mittal@gmail.com
4 Cell 845-480-9137 dehnmichael1@gmail.com
4 Cell 585-489-6096 all4wut@gmail.com
4 Cell 558-406-2972 el.patelaki93@gmail.com
4 Cell 585-285-1419 kweezinarts@yahoo.com
4 Cell 336-681-4477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com

Koen Kron

Paras Mittal

2/1/21  &  3/22/21

3/8/21

2/22/21

Contact Information
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3/1/21

2/15/21

1/18/21

Ed Bizari
Saher Alghazi

2/8/21  &  3/29/21

1/25/21  &  3/15/21

1/11/21

SUB LIST  (You can also contact the person above that has a Bye that night)

Name Contact Information
Mike Friedler

Oded Kalir

Ali Sula

Yogi Pulla

Jared Roth
Harold Messer

Christos Benetatos

Dean Nguyen

Frank Denh
Brennan Meakin

Eleni Patelaki
Evan Jech

Nicole Lopez

Russell Dreimiller

Jack Hu
Kevin Johnson

Irina Kozhinova
Jeff Koch


